## P14uv8676

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
	-	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	:#)
PICK-UP	TIAW	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nam	ne)
		,
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
	Cities of Office and	
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



400255550914

400255550914 01/21/14--01036--024 \*\*/8.75

14 JAN 21 M 8: 09

SECRETARY OF STATE

## COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)				
<u>(X)</u>				
or:				
50 Fee, ed Copy ificate o				
UIRED				
<del></del>				
)				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corpora	ion shall be: Miguel A	Tinger La	wn Mair	ntenance, Inc.	"ゎ゚ <sub>゚</sub> ^	
	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address		1	Mailing address, if different i		
3216 Connect	awn Maintenance, Inc icut Avenue	<del></del>	<del> </del>	(SAME) (SAME)		
Naples, Florida 34112		_	(SAME)			
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:		Any a	Any and all lawful business.			
he number of shares of	Miguel Angel Chimeo 3216 Connecticut A	venue Ad	ne and Title:	3216 Connecticut	Avenue	
he number of shares of  RTICLE V INIT  Name and Title	TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIE Miguel Angel Chimeo	venue Ad			Avenue	
he number of shares of  RTICLE V INIT  Name and Title  Address	Miguel Angel Chimeo Miguel Angel Chimeo Maples, Florida 34	venue Ad 112 0, Sec. Nar	dress:	3216 Connecticut Naples, Florida 3 Irma Almanza, 7	Avenue 34112 reas.	
he number of shares of  RTICLE V INIT  Name and Title  Address	Miguel Angel Chimeo 3216 Connecticut A Naples, Florida 34	o, Pres. Nandal Nanda Na	dress:	3216 Connecticut Naples, Florida (	Avenue 34112 reas. Avenue	

Name an	d Title: (N/A)	Name and Title:	(N/A)
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT a	acceptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Irma Almanza		
Address:	3216 Connecticut Av	e.	
	Naples, Florida 3411	2	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The name and ac	Idress of the Incorporator is:	<b></b>	
Name:	Samuel D. Blanco,	Esq.	
Address:	2335 Stanford Ct., S	Ste. 501	
	Naples, Florida 341	12-4843	
Having been nar this certificate, I	ned as registered agent to accept servi am familiar with and accept the appoi	ce of process for the above stated corportering the corporation of the	oration at the place designated in act in this capacity
Irma	Almanza		January 16, 2014
11100	Required Signature/Registere	ed Agent	Date
		d herein are true. I am aware that the degree felony as provided for in s.817.	
	much Dan	<u>م</u>	January 16, 2014
	Required Signature/Incorp	orator	Date